HUMIPLEX

12-24-4

with Chelated Micronutrients

Soluble Nutrient Spray for foliar feed
To Prevent and Correct Nutrient Deficiencies

Contains EDTA & HEDTA
GUARANTEED ANALYSIS

TOTAL NITROGEN (N)
6.1% AMMONIACAL NITROGEN

12.00%

5.9% UREA NITROGEN
AVAILABLE PHOSPHORIC ACID (P,Os)
SOLUBLE POTASH (K.0)

BORON (B)
COBALT (Co)
COPPER (Cu)

IRON (Fe)
0.10% CHELATED IRON

MANGANESE (MN),
0.05% CHELATED MANGANESE

MOLYBDENUM (Mo)

ZINC (Zn)
0.05% CHELATED ZINC

24.00%
4.00%
0.02%
0.0005%
0.05%
0.10%

0.05%

0.0005%
0.05%

DERIVED FROM PRIMARY PLANT FOODS: DIAMONOIN PHOSPHATE, PHOSPHERIC ACID, AMMONIA, UREA, TETRA
POTASSIUM.

SECONDARY FOODS: BORAX, COBALT, SULFATE, COPPER EDTA, IRON HEDTA, MANGANESE EDTA, SODIUM
MOLYBDATE, ZINC EDTA.. THE CHELATING AGENT IS EDTA (ETHYLENE DIAZNE, TETRA-ACETIC ACID).

*ALSO CONTAINS NON-PLANT FOOD 0.4% HUMIC ACID DERIVED FROM LEONARDITE.
KEEP OUT OF REACH OF CHILDREN

WARRANTY: WESTERN NUTRIENTS CORPORATION makes no warranty, express or implied, includ-
ing the warranties of merchantability and/or fitness for any particular purpose, concerning this material,
except those which are contained on the Western Nutrients Corporation label attached to the product
container.

NET CONTENTS 5 GALLONS
18.93 LITERS
9.1 LBS.PERGAL@68° F
1017 GRAMS PER LITER @ 20 °C

SINCE 1984

TOMATO'MIX #1

PRODUCT INFORMATION

TOMATO MIX #1 was designed'as a foliar nutritional spray to'give tomatoes an added
boost of certain nutrients known to be beneficial during the growing season.

CONTAINS: (THA) TECHNICAL HUMIC ACIDS.

SUGGESTED USES

Apply Tomato Mix #1 starting at early bloom stage.
Apply 2 - 3 times per year. Rate: 1 -2 quarts-per acre.

DILUTION:

/\ WARNING

This product can expose you to chemicals including Cobalt Sulfate, whit

o the State of California to cause birth defects or other reproductivi

Ground Rig: 20 - 30 gallons water.

ich is known
e harm.

For more i

Air:  10-15 gallons water. H

CAUTION: THE APPLICATION OF FERTILIZER MATERIALS CONTAINING MOLYB-
DENUM MAY RESULT IN FORAGE CROPS CONTAINING HIGH LEVELS OF MOLYB-
DENUM WHICH ARE TOXIC TO RUMINANT ANIMALS.

MANUFACTURED BY - WESTERN NUTRIENTS CORPORATION

245 Industrial Street, Bakersfield California 93307 « (661) 327-9604 / (661) 327-1740 Fax « (800) 542-6664 Ca. Only
E-mail: info@westernnutrientscorp.com ¢ Website: http//www.westernnutrientscorp.com




