HUMPLEX 12-24-4 with Chelated Micronutrients TOMATO MIX #1

Soluble Nutrient Spray for foliar feed To Prevent and Correct Nutrient Deficiencies

Contains EDTA & HEDTA

GUARANTEED ANALYSIS

TOTAL NITROGEN (N)	12.00%
6.1% AMMONIACAL NITROGEN 5.9% UREA NITROGEN	
AVAILABLE PHOSPHORIC ACID (P ₂ O ₅)	24.00%
SOLUBLE POTASH (K ₂ O)	
BORON (B)	0.02%
COBALT (Co)	0.0005%
COPPER (Cu)	0.05%
IRON (Fe)	0.10%
0.10% CHELATED IRON	2.2-2/
MANGANESE (MN) 0.05% CHELATED MANGANESE	0.05%
MOLYBDENUM (Mo)	0.0005%
ZINC (Zn)	
0.05% CHELATED ZINC	

DERIVED FROM PRIMARY PLANT FOODS: DIAMONOIN PHOSPHATE, PHOSPHERIC ACID, AMMONIA, UREA, TETRA POTASSIUM.

SECONDARY FOODS: BORAX, COBALT, SULFATE, COPPER EDTA, IRON HEDTA, MANGANESE EDTA, SODIUM MOLYBDATE, ZINC EDTA.. THE CHELATING AGENT IS EDTA (ETHYLENE DIAZNE, TETRA-ACETIC ACID).

*ALSO CONTAINS NON-PLANT FOOD 0.4% HUMIC ACID DERIVED FROM LEONARDITE.

KEEP OUT OF REACH OF CHILDREN

WARRANTY: WESTERN NUTRIENTS CORPORATION makes no warranty, express or implied, including the warranties of merchantability and/or fitness for any particular purpose, concerning this material, except those which are contained on the Western Nutrients Corporation label attached to the product container.

NET CONTENTS 5 GALLONS 18.93 LITERS 9.1 LBS. PER GAL @ 68° F 1017 GRAMS PER LITER @ 20°C

PRODUCT INFORMATION

TOMATO MIX #1 was designed as a foliar nutritional spray to give tomatoes an added boost of certain nutrients known to be beneficial during the growing season.

CONTAINS: (THA) TECHNICAL HUMIC ACIDS.

SUGGESTED USES

Apply Tomato Mix #1 starting at early bloom stage.

Apply 2 - 3 times per year. Rate: 1 - 2 quarts per acre.

DILUTION:

Ground Rig: 20 - 30 gallons water.

WARNING

This product can expose you to chemicals including Cobalt Sulfate, which is known to the State of California to cause birth defects or other reproductive harm.

Air: 10-15 gallons water.

CAUTION: THE APPLICATION OF FERTILIZER MATERIALS CONTAINING MOLYB-DENUM MAY RESULT IN FORAGE CROPS CONTAINING HIGH LEVELS OF MOLYB-DENUM WHICH ARE TOXIC TO RUMINANT ANIMALS.



MANUFACTURED BY - WESTERN NUTRIENTS CORPORATION

245 Industrial Street, Bakersfield California 93307 • (661) 327-9604 / (661) 327-1740 Fax • (800) 542-6664 Ca. Only E-mail: info@westernnutrientscorp.com • Website: http://www.westernnutrientscorp.com